
Institution/Degree Contact Information  

Arkansas State University ………………………………..………….…………….. 
Master of Arts in Teaching (MAT) 

Dr. Ron Towery Phone: (870) 680-8097 
Email: rtowery@astate.edu 

 

Arkansas Tech University 
Master of Arts in T eaching (MAT) ……………………………………………….. 

Master of Education in Teaching, Learning & Leadership (MTLL) …………….. 

 
Dr. L ynn Walsh Phone: (479) 968-0422 

Email: lwalsh@atu.edu 
 

Dr. Rebecca Shopfner Phone: (479) 968-0207 
Email: rshopfner@atu.edu 

 

Harding University …………………………………………………………………….
Master of Arts in T eaching - Licensure (MATL) 

Dr. Susan Grogan Phone: (501) 279-5726 
Email:  sgrogan@harding.edu 

 

Henderson State University………………………………………………………….
Master of Arts in T eaching (MAT) 

Dr. Charlotte Wright Phone: (870) 230-5160 
Email:  wrightc@hsu.edu 

John Brown University ……………………………………………………………… 
Master of Arts in Education (MAT) 

Dr. Connie Matchell Phone: (479) 524-7393 
Email:  cm atchell@jbu.edu 

Southern Arkansas University……………………………………………………… 
Master of Arts in T eaching (MAT) 

Dr. C. Neelie Dobbins Phone: (870) 235-4185 
Email:  cndobbins@saumag.edu 
 

 
University of Arkansas – Little Rock ……………………………………………… 

Master of Education (M.Ed.) 
Dr. Andrew Hunt Phone: (501) 569-8948 

Email: alhunt@ualr.edu 

 
University of Arkansas – Monticello ………………………………………………. 

Master of Arts in T eaching (MAT) 
Dr. Donna Hunnicutt Phone: (870) 460-1062 

Email: hunnicutt@uamont.edu 
 

University of Arkansas – Pine Bluff……………………………………………….. 
Master of Arts in T eaching (MAT) 

Dr. Hazel Linton   Phone: (870) 575-8056 
Email: lintonh@uapb.edu 

 

University of Central Arkansas …………………………………………………….. 
Master of Arts in T eaching (MAT) 

Ms. Amy Thompson Phone: (501) 852-0891 
Email: athompson@uca.edu 
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